
Old is gold

Five years
10 years
Sub-total
Total

3,359
2,256
5,615

2016 2017

Category A Category B

Source: LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

7,260
1,306
8,566

4,078
2,341
6,419

Category A Category B

6,782
1,142

7,924

Number of car COEs revalidated from January to May

14,181 14,343


