Old is gold

Number of car COEs revalidated from January to May

	2016		2017	
	Category A	Category B	Category A	Category B
Five years	7,260	3,359	6,782	4,078
10 years	1,306	2,256	1,142	2,341
Sub-total	8,566	5,615	7,924	6,419
Total	14,181		14,343	

Source: LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS